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Num. Pos. Pilota

16 4 SCHIAVONE Danilo

19 2 PETRARULO Marcello

51 5 MINERBA Marco

55 11 PERRONE Ivan

89 9  ALTAVISTA Cataldo

94 3 OSNATO Pietro

111 7 DI FRANCO Giuseppe

307 1 FASO Liborio

311 10 TRONCI Tommaso

414 8  RUSSO Roberto

527 6  FREULI Pierfrancesco

716 12 SANGERMANO Alessandro
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Expert Rider MX1 - Gara 1

Classe

MX1 Rid
MX1 Exp
MX1 Exp
MX1 Rid
MX1 Rid
MX1 Rid
MX1 Rid
MX1 Exp
MX1 Rid
MX1 Rid
MX1 Exp
MX1 Exp

st
L2 S i s @ L o T
R kmﬁ@ 07y [ poLARIs EZ5YOSHIMURA “<=2= }@?m

Elenco partenti (12)

Mod. Team - Motoclub
2T Fly Racing Team
2T Cumaricambike

Montalbano Jonico
Terra DOtranto
Velocita Fango E Gloria
Bikers Alto Jonio

27T Roggiano Gravina
Scatenati In Quad
Salentino Otranto
Piccole Pesti
Tuturano Brindisi

Desmolupi

Esposto ore : 09:42
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Montalbano, domenica 11 ottobre 2020
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KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda
Honda
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Transp .
25169
25207
25176
25204
25240
25215
25260
25195
25258
25186
25225
25253

1/1



